

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.32488 of 2014

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	30.06.2026	<u>BKM, J</u> The 3rd respondent filed counter-affidavit. The learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to find out the latest position. List on 14.07.2026. Delete the name of Mr. P.V.S.S.S. Rama Rao, the learned counsel in the cause list. BKM, J <i>PGT</i>	